
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 250 GROUP B PRACTICE #2

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

STEEL CITY RACEWAY - DELMONT, PS

ROUND 11 OF 12 - SEPTEMBER 1, 2012

250 Motocross

STEEL CITY NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

393 D. Herrlein  426.2431

626 K. Benoit  626.4442

731 S. Roman  526.4463

285 T. Archer  626.6744

631 I. Pazos  526.7765

831 R. Smith  626.9056

736 D. Lippman  327.0197

639 D. Buller  327.1928

243 J. Dalzell  427.2559

918 M. Akaydin  427.29810

748 R. Boswell  527.29811

728 H. Mims  527.53612

760 T. Wozney  527.68713

280 K. Day  227.74614

335 S. Caldwell  227.80015

659 J. Freund  427.83916

282 T. Pauli  327.95917

306 M. Frantz  328.00418

420 C. Duymich  528.03119

509 A. Nagy  528.14020

720 J. Marburger  228.17421

884 K. Fitz-Gerald  528.19922

496 A. King  328.26223

824 L. Pfleiderer  228.27824

795 A. Leininger  628.54225

925 C. Young  228.65726

433 R. Kastle  228.75327

695 J. Adams  328.83528

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

626 K. Benoit  239.0211

731 S. Roman  539.1942

393 D. Herrlein  339.4413

639 D. Buller  239.6294

736 D. Lippman  339.7095

285 T. Archer  240.0746

918 M. Akaydin  340.1177

243 J. Dalzell  240.4538

720 J. Marburger  240.5429

748 R. Boswell  540.62810

728 H. Mims  240.71611

282 T. Pauli  540.75212

631 I. Pazos  540.84013

831 R. Smith  640.93714

335 S. Caldwell  441.09515

280 K. Day  241.39916

659 J. Freund  541.42117

420 C. Duymich  541.53818

760 T. Wozney  241.55619

306 M. Frantz  241.66520

884 K. Fitz-Gerald  541.66821

509 A. Nagy  241.72522

925 C. Young  242.32623

795 A. Leininger  242.35924

496 A. King  342.41425

433 R. Kastle  243.42626

824 L. Pfleiderer  243.52627

695 J. Adams  344.86328

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

731 S. Roman  31:32.7251

393 D. Herrlein  41:33.4322

626 K. Benoit  21:33.5373

285 T. Archer  51:34.1574

918 M. Akaydin  31:34.4755

243 J. Dalzell  21:34.5236

736 D. Lippman  31:34.5727

831 R. Smith  21:35.6968

631 I. Pazos  31:35.7169

748 R. Boswell  61:35.82810

639 D. Buller  21:36.70611

659 J. Freund  31:36.91412

280 K. Day  31:36.99813

728 H. Mims  51:37.42814

282 T. Pauli  21:37.51115

760 T. Wozney  21:37.99216

306 M. Frantz  61:38.58217

795 A. Leininger  61:38.87518

884 K. Fitz-Gerald  41:38.97719

496 A. King  21:39.80020

335 S. Caldwell  21:39.83921

509 A. Nagy  31:39.86522

420 C. Duymich  31:39.92323

925 C. Young  21:40.86124

824 L. Pfleiderer  31:41.77125

720 J. Marburger  51:41.77826

433 R. Kastle  21:44.34227

695 J. Adams  21:46.94128
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